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Merchandise Price List

T Shirts (Blue)

Hoodies

Mugs (White or Blue)
Tote Bags

Large bag

Slate Coaster (Single)
Set of 6 Coasters
Water Bottle

Baseball Cap

Bar Blade opener (stainless)
Coaster/Bottle Opener
Hip Flask

Mini Hip Flask

Pens

Notebook

Pen and Notebook Set

2 for £10.00 or

£20.00
£35.00
£ 8.00
£ 6.00
£15.00
£ 6.00
£20.00
£17.50
£12.50
£ 7.50
£10.00
£14.00
£ 6.00
£ 3.00
£ 7.00
£ 9.00

All proceeds will go directly to the Save the St Dunstan
campaign to keep the village pub open for everyone !



