



Merchandise Price List

T Shirts (Blue)		£20.00
Hoodies		£35.00
Mugs (White or Blue)		2 8.00
Tote Bags		£ 6.00
Large bag		£15.00
Slate Coaster (Single)	2 for £10.00 or	£ 6.00
Set of 6 Coasters		£20.00
Water Bottle		£17.50
Baseball Cap		£12.50
Bar Blade opener (stainless)		£ 7.50
Coaster/Bottle Opener		£10.00
Hip Flask		£14.00
Mini Hip Flask		£ 6.00
Pens		£ 3.00
Notebook		£ 7.00
Pen and Notebook Set		£ 9.00

All proceeds will go directly to the Save the St Dunstan campaign to keep the village pub open for everyone!